EICHHOLTZ

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no. 112165 .
Item description Hanging Lamp Spiridon Single antique brass
finish

Antique brass finish | white glass

Suitable for

Net weight (kg) 5

Indoor use/dry locations only 4

DIMENSIONS

Item dimensions (cm)

Item dimensions (inch)
Wall/ceiling plate dimentions (cm)
Wall/ceiling plate dimentions
(inch)

Wire length (cm)

Wire length (inch)

Minimum height (cm)

Minimum height (inch)

SPECIFICATIONS

@ 30 x H. 160 cm | adjustable
11.81" dia x 63" H | adjustable
?12xD.3cm

472" diax1.18"D

176 cm
69,29 inch
60 cm
23,62 inch

Material(s)

Lamp holder

Lamp holder qty

Voltage

Wattage (max)

Light source

Dimmable

Wire

CE test certificate

Hanging method

Length hanging method (cm)
Length hanging method (inch)
Extra information

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Brass | Iron | Glass

E14

4

220 - 240 Volt

40 watt

Not included

Dimmable, dimmer not included
3 core (0,75mm?)

Pass 2018

Cotton wire

150

59,06

Minimum height: 60 cm | 23.62"

Carton dimensions (m)
Volume (cbm)
Gross weight (kg)

HS code
Country of origin

0,6x0,4x0,38
0,0912
6,00

94051950
China



